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ECEBC 41st Annual Conference – May 3 to 5, 2012 
Trade and Resource Fair Vendors 

 

 

 

Barefoot Books     www.mybarefootchild.com 

BCGEU      www.bcgeu.ca  

CUPE      www.cupe.bc.ca  

Coalition of Child Care Advocates of BC  www.cccabc.bc.ca  

Creative Children     www.creativechildreneducational.com 

Discovery Toys     www.toylady.ca 

Greater Vancouver Lice Clinic   www.greatervancouverliceclinic.ca  

Habitat Systems, Inc.    www.habitatsystems.com 

Heartfelt Stories     www.heartfeltstories.ca  

J & S Fabulous Family Felts   Email:  jackielawrence@shaw.ca  

Krafty Kids Aprons    www.kraftykids.ca  

Let’s Dress Up     www.letsdressup.ca  

Louise Kool & Galt    www.louisekool.com 

Montessori Training Center of BC   www3.telus.net/Montessori   

Natural Pod     www.naturalpod.com 

Portrait EFX by Baldwin Photo Images  www.baldwinphotoimages.portraitefx.com  

Quality Classrooms    www.qualityclassrooms.com  

School Age Child Care Association   www.saccabc.org  

Sharon’s Felts & Finger Fun   Email:  sharonsfelts@gmail.com  

Spectrum Educational Supplies Ltd.  www.education.spectrum-nasco.ca  

 

 

 

ECEBC is very pleased to present its 41
st

 annual conference from May 3 to 5, 2012 in Richmond, BC.  One of the conference’s 

popular attractions, the Trade and Resource Fair, will be open Friday, May 4 from 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. and Saturday, May 

5 from 7:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  Bring your shopping lists and bags to shop from over 25 booths for felt stories, finger puppets, 

books and more to take back to your child care centre!   

In order to help you determine what there is to offer at the Trade and Resource Fair prior to conference, we have published 

a list of confirmed vendors for your convenience.  Please note that this list may be updated from time to time.   
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ECEBC 41st Annual Conference – May 3 to 5, 2012 
Trade and Resource Fair Vendors (cont’d) 

 

 

The ECO Edge     www.theecoedge.com  

Usborne Books     www.usborneonline.ca/booksforlife 

Vancouver Coastal Health Child Care Licensing www.vch.ca  

Westcoast Child Care Resource Centre  www.wstcoast.org 

Wintergreen Learning Materials   www.wintergreen.ca 

Wonder of Learning    www.wonderoflearningvancouver.com  
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